intention to apply for the issue
of a certified copy of DEED OF
TRANSFER T101512/2015
passed in by

TUMELO PRINCE BALOYI
IDENTITY NUMBER: 701106
5913 089 In respect of

ERF 15600 POLOKWANE
EXTENSION 76 TOWNSHIP
REGISTRATION DIVISION
L.S., LIMPOPO PROVINCE
MEASURING 389(THREE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY
NINE) SQUARE METRES

Which has been lost or
destroyed.

All persons having objection to
the issue of copy are hereby
required to lodge the same in
writing with the REGISTRAR
OF DEEDS LIMPOPO at 101
Dorp Street, Polokwane
Central, Polokwane, 070, within
two weeks from the date of